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Link do produktu: https://www.androla.pl/akumulator-intermec-pb40-318-015-001-2500mah-7-4v-p-46156.html

Opis produktu

Akumulator Intermec PB40 318-015-001
2500mAh 7.4V

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

180,00 zt

Zapytaj o dostepnosc
24 godziny

47637

BSC026
4894128026877

Brak

Akumulator Intermec PB40 318-015-001 2500mAh 7.4V

Akumulator 2500mAh 18.5Wh Li-lon 7.4V / 7.2V

Zastepuje akumulatory:

318-011-001
318-011-002
318-011-003
318-011-004
318-013-001
318-013-002
318-013-003
318-013-004
318-015-001
318-015-002

Stosowany w Intermec:

710
720
730
700 740
740B
741
750
751
760
761
710C
750C
740C
700 Color
CK60
751G
CK60
CK60NI
CK61
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PB40
PB4l
PB42

Wymiary: 75.5x42.8x24.3mm. Waga 114¢g
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